 J29
 VSM17 Starter Kits • Metric
 Order one of our starter kits and test the performance of our new VSM17 platform. The kits are set up
to serve the majority of shoulder milling applications, delivered with a cutter body and the latest WIDIA™
Victory™ grades. Detailed order information can be found in the table below.
order
number catalogue number
diameter
D1 (mm)
cutter body
type
material
group
content
cutter qty inserts qty grade
Z
(Pocket
Seats)
6049187 VSM17KITCD025Z2WP40PM 25 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D025Z02A25XD17L110 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049185 VSM17KITSW025Z2WP40PM 25 SCREW ON P VSM17D025Z02M12XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049186 VSM17KITWD025Z2WP40PM 25 WELDON P VSM17D025Z02B25XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049190 VSM17KITCD032Z3WP40PM 32 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D032Z03A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 3
6049188 VSM17KITSW032Z3WP40PM 32 SCREW ON P VSM17D032Z03M16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 3
6049189 VSM17KITWD032Z3WP40PM 32 WELDON P VSM17D032Z03B32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 3
6049311 VSM17KITCD032Z2WP40PM 32 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D032Z02A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 2
6049313 VSM17KITCD040Z4WP40PM 40 CYLINDRICAL P VSM17D040Z04A32XD17L130 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 4
6049312 VSM17KITSD040Z4WP40PM 40 SHELL MILL P VSM17D040Z04S16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 4
6049314 VSM17KITSD050Z4WP40PM 50 SHELL MILL P VSM17D050Z04S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 4
6049315 VSM17KITSD050Z5WP40PM 50 SHELL MILL P VSM17D050Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 5
6049316 VSM17KITSD063Z5WP40PM 63 SHELL MILL P VSM17D063Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 5
6049317 VSM17KITSD080Z6WP40PM 80 SHELL MILL P VSM17D080Z06S27XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 6
6049318 VSM17KITSD100Z8WP40PM 100 SHELL MILL P VSM17D100Z08S32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WP40PM 8
6049321 VSM17KITCD025Z2WK15CM 25 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D025Z02A25XD17L110 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049319 VSM17KITSW025Z2WK15CM 25 SCREW ON K VSM17D025Z02M12XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049320 VSM17KITWD025Z2WK15CM 25 WELDON K VSM17D025Z02B25XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049324 VSM17KITCD032Z3WK15CM 32 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D032Z03A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 3
6049322 VSM17KITSW032Z3WK15CM 32 SCREW ON K VSM17D032Z03M16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 3
6049323 VSM17KITWD032Z3WK15CM 32 WELDON K VSM17D032Z03B32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 3
6049325 VSM17KITCD032Z2WK15CM 32 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D032Z02A32XD17L120 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 2
6049327 VSM17KITCD040Z4WK15CM 40 CYLINDRICAL K VSM17D040Z04A32XD17L130 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 4
6049326 VSM17KITSD040Z4WK15CM 40 SHELL MILL K VSM17D040Z04S16XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 4
6049328 VSM17KITSD050Z4WK15CM 50 SHELL MILL K VSM17D050Z04S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 4
6049329 VSM17KITSD050Z5WK15CM 50 SHELL MILL K VSM17D050Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 5
6049330 VSM17KITSD063Z5WK15CM 63 SHELL MILL K VSM17D063Z05S22XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 5
6049331 VSM17KITSD080Z6WK15CM 80 SHELL MILL K VSM17D080Z06S27XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 6
6049332 VSM17KITSD100Z8WK15CM 100 SHELL MILL K VSM17D100Z08S32XD17 1 XDPT170408PESRMM 10 WK15CM 8
 Victory™ Shoulder Mill 17™ Starter Kits
 Order a VSM17™ Kit to achieve true 90°
high-performance shoulder milling!
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru